Advanced Helical Design. Unmatched SFA Outcomes.
Bard and LifeStent are trademarks and/or registered trademarks of C. R. Bard, Inc. © Copyright 2011, C. R. Bard, Inc. All Rights Reserved. 0711/2745	 P0062 Rev. 2
LifeStent® Vascular Stent
Bard® LifeStent® Vascular Stent Systems
Prescriptive Information:  Prior to use, please see the complete “Directions for Use” for more information on Indications, Contraindications, Warnings, Precautions, Adverse Events and Operator’s Instructions.
Indications: The LifeStent® Vascular Stent System is intended to improve luminal diameter in the treatment of symptomatic de-novo or restenotic lesions in the native superficial femoral artery (SFA) and proximal popliteal artery.
Contraindications: The LifeStent® Vascular Stent System is contraindicated for use in patients with a known hypersensitivity to nitinol (nickel, titanium), and tantalum. Patients who cannot receive recommended antiplatelet and/or anti-coagulation therapy.
Patients who are judged to have a lesion that prevents complete inflation of an angioplasty balloon or proper placement of the stent or stent delivery system. Patients with a target lesion with a large amount of adjacent acute or subacute thrombus.

Deployment System Catheter
Length
(cm)
Stent
Diameter
(mm)
Stent
Length
(mm)
Product code
80
6
20 EX060201C
30 EX060301C
40 EX060401C
60 EX060601C
80 EX060801C
7
20 EX070201C
30 EX070301C
40 EX070401C
60 EX070601C
80 EX070801C
Deployment System Catheter
Length
(cm)
Stent
Diameter
(mm)
Stent
Length
(mm)
Product code
80
6
100 EX061001C
120 EX061201C
150 EX061501C
170 EX061701C
7
100 EX071001C
120 EX071201C
150 EX071501C
170 EX071701C
Deployment System Catheter
Length
(cm)
Stent
Diameter
(mm)
Stent
Length
(mm)
Product code
80
6 200 EX062001L
7 200 EX072001L
Deployment System Catheter
Length
(cm)
Stent
Diameter
(mm)
Stent
Length
(mm)
Product code
130
6
20 EX060203C
30 EX060303C
40 EX060403C
60 EX060603C
80 EX060803C
7
20 EX070203C
30 EX070303C
40 EX070403C
60 EX070603C
80 EX070803C
Deployment System Catheter
Length
(cm)
Stent
Diameter
(mm)
Stent
Length
(mm)
Product code
130
6
100 EX061003C
120 EX061203C
150 EX061503C
170 EX061703C
7
100 EX071003C
120 EX071203C
150 EX071503C
170 EX071703C
Deployment System Catheter
Length
(cm)
Stent
Diameter
(mm)
Stent
Length
(mm)
Product code
135
6 200 EX062003L
7 200 EX072003L
LifeStent® Solo™ Vascular Stent System
LifeStent® XL Vascular Stent
For all product codes: 0.035" Guidewire, 6F Catheter System.
TRIAL OVERVIEW